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Peter Williamsson
Kari Hakala

Henrik Arvidsson
Carl Elfstrom
Jonny Jansby

Mats Jansby

Mats Eisenschmidt
Anders Schack
Roger Njord
Anders Klaesson
Rebecka Johansson
LO Johansson
Jan-Ake Goransson
Gunnar Bengtsson
Staffan Thulin
Ronny Granholm
Lennart Timskar
Maria Méller
Tobbe Hellstrom
Mikael Lindstrom
Milan Bilén

Anneli Njord

Joel Bjorkebro

Erik Borjesson
Madeleine Soderlind
Christian Akerquist
Lena Hellstrém
Kent Sedig

Amir Persson Bagheri
Jessica Jansby
Stefan Elfstrom

Kristian Norling
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Goteborgs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Goteborgs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK

MGK Warberg
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborgs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
MGK Warberg
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborgs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
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35
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40

38
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37
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35
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35
31
33
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29
37
36
33
29
34
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32

32

33

26

40

45

41
48
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28
35
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39
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35

42

40
46
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36
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37

37
40
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40
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30
31

36
31

29
32

35
37
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40

36

37
36
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33
38

32
30

30
31

29
36
24
30

40

41
33

39

46

33
33

27

24

36

37

37

30

44

34

29
41

36
45

36

28
33

28

37

38

29

27

30

48

36

34
36

42
42

33

28
32

29
30

29
33

26

39

30

38
37

40
33
52
58
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30

45
30

32
33

35

39

29

39
33

45
44
46
37
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30

38

31
36

25

39

34
40

32

42
32

33
46
45
48
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31

32

41
34

28

40

35
35

36

40
38

37
34
45
38
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28

30

29

32

35

33

40
35

36
38

44

48
42
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31

28

40

29

38

38

39
26

29
44

29

46
34
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32
30
30
33
33

29
30
29
31
33
41

33
41

40

45
44

41

46
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33
36
28
40
36

40
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33
38
40
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35
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36

31
36

48

39
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33
33
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37
28

34
35
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35
33
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39

40
43
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39
29
34
43
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37
34
33

32
37
45

37

41
32

40
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34
27

35
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37
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28

44

49
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29
27
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39
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34
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39

27

30
37

29

38
36

37
45
46
39
56

24

29
31
40
27
34

36

40

32

32
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772
657
539
734
607
32
385
587
330
643
68
719
137
796
665
420
72
145
400
146
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852
781
77
894
680
454
702
626
345
87

Rundor
2
25
21
17
23
19
1
12
18
10
19
2
21
4
23
19
12
2
4
11
4
4
23
21
2
23
17
11
17
15
8
2

Snitt
29,50
30,88
31,29
31,71
31,91
31,95
32,00
32,08
32,61
33,00
33,84
34,00
34,24
34,25
34,61
35,00
35,00
36,00
36,25
36,36
36,50
36,50
37,04
37,19
38,50
38,87
40,00
41,27
41,29
41,73
43,13
43,50
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Johanna Bjérkebro

Par Johannesson
Anne-Marie Elfstrom
Anders Pettersson
Thomas Arvidsson

Robert Svenrot

Robert Majlov

Maria Kvarnstrom Bagheri
Ralf Englund

Eira Hillerstrom
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Tuve Tigers BGK
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Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborgs BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborgs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
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48
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46

56
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53
46
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41

46
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47
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40

41
43

46
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42
40

42
51

41
52

44
48
45
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43

46
52
39

44
46

36
51
46
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486
852

91
606
621
909
494
327
140

11
19

13
13
19
10

44,00
44,18
44,84
45,50
46,62
47,77
47,84
49,40
54,50
70,00



